
Semester: SS 2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

WI-Projekt-B:
Systementwicklung
(Schlauderer) WE5/04.014

Master- und
Doktorandenseminar
(Overhage)

IIS-Sem-M: Masterseminar zu
Industriellen
Informationssystemen 1
(Overhage) WE5/04.004

IIS-Sem-M: Masterseminar zu
Industriellen
Informationssystemen 2
(Overhage) WE5/04.004

Mi

IIS-IBS-M: Innerbetriebliche
Systeme
(Overhage) WE5/00.022

IIS-EBAS-B: Entwicklung und
Betrieb von Anwendungssystemen
(ab 4.5.)

(Meckenstock) WE5/00.019

WI-Projekt-B:
Systementwicklung
(nur 27.7.)

(Schlauderer) WE5/01.004

WI-Projekt-B:
Systementwicklung
(Schlauderer) WE5/01.004

Do

IIS-IBS-M: Innerbetriebliche
Systeme
(ab 5.5.)

(Hirschlein) WE5/01.004

IIS-EBAS-B: Entwicklung und
Betrieb von Anwendungssystemen
(Overhage) WE5/00.019

Fr

Stand: Donnerstag, 02 Mai 2024 07:19:23


